TIME
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12:50pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
12:55pm

1:15pm
1:45pm
2:10pm

2:20pm

2:30pm
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OKANAGAN BRANCH

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2024-2025
Tuesday February 11, 2025 at 12:40pm

Coast Capri Hotel, Kelowna, BC

AGENDA

AGENDA ITEM

Traditional Territory Acknowledgement
Welcome & Call to Order

Confirmation of Notice and Quorum
Motion to Approve the Agenda

Motion to Approve Minutes Past (2023)
Branch Executive Reports

i President’s Report

i Articling Coordinator’s Report

i Professional Development Coordinator’s
Report

i Treasurer’s Report

Provincial Report — CEO & Registrar
Articling Introductions

Branch Awards

i Lifetime Achievement Award

i Farm Family of the Year Award
i 25 Year Recognition

i 50 Year Recognition

Election of Officers

i President Elect

i PD Coordinators

i Articling Coordinator

i Directors North, South, Central
i Treasurer

i Secretary

i Members at Large

ia Student Representative
Adjournment

PRESENTER
Maureen Grainger
Andrew Kuiper
Andrew Kuiper
Andrew Kuiper
Andrew Kuiper

Andrew Kuiper
Logan Pay

Sarah Carlson & Stephanie
Lindberg

Theresa Loewen (Andrew Kuiper)
Jennifer Lawrence

Logan Pay

Jose Garcia

Andrew Kuiper

Andrew Kuiper
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