

## OKANAGAN BRANCH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2024-2025

Tuesday February 11, 2025 at 12:40pm Coast Capri Hotel, Kelowna, BC

## **AGENDA**

TIME	AGENDA ITEM	PRESENTER
12:40pm	Traditional Territory Acknowledgement	Maureen Grainger
12:50pm	Welcome & Call to Order	Andrew Kuiper
12:50pm	Confirmation of Notice and Quorum	Andrew Kuiper
12:50pm	Motion to Approve the Agenda	Andrew Kuiper
12:55pm	Motion to Approve Minutes Past (2023)	Andrew Kuiper
12:55pm	Branch Executive Reports	
		Andrew Kuiper
	Articling Coordinator's Report	Logan Pay
	Professional Development Coordinator's Report	Sarah Carlson & Stephanie Lindberg
		Theresa Loewen (Andrew Kuiper)
1:15pm	Provincial Report – CEO & Registrar	Jennifer Lawrence
1:45pm	Articling Introductions	Logan Pay
2:10pm	Branch Awards	Jose Garcia
	Farm Family of the Year Award	
	≤ 25 Year Recognition	
	≤ 50 Year Recognition	
2:20pm	Election of Officers	Andrew Kuiper
	Articling Coordinator	
	■ Directors North, South, Central	
	Treasurer	
	Secretary	
	Members at Large	
2:30pm	Adjournment	Andrew Kuiper

